SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2019)

Appeared : 13

SINo College

Roll

1 Regional Dental College, GAU
Guwahati

2 Regional Dental College, GAU
Guwahati

3 Regional Dental College, GAU
Guwahati

4  Regional Dental College, GAU
Guwahati

5  Regional Dental College, GAU
Guwahati

6  Regional Dental College, GAU
Guwahati

7  Regional Dental College, GAU
Guwahati

8 Regional Dental College, GAU
Guwahati

9  Govt. Dental College, DIB
Dibrugarh

10  Govt. Dental College, SIL
Silchar

11 Govt. Dental College, SIL
Silchar

12 Govt. Dental College, SIL
Silchar

13 Govt. Dental College, SIL
Silchar

T B _

No
16201

18959

18961

18964

18966

18977

18980

18987

18989

19046

19053

19058

19031

H. Lalruattluanga

Barsha Daimary

David Konthoujam

Elizabeth Khing

Hito K. Yepthomi

Paolin Brahma

Romalsawmi

Tanmay Mallik

Anisur Rahman

Jeshmina Mochahari

Mirmili Teronpi

Sandeep Kumar Sahani

Anita Topno

Passed : 12

Result Remark

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry
including Human Nutrition

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



