

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BDS 1ST PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2019)

Appeared : 13

Passed : 12

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	16201	H. Lalruattluanga	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18959	Barsha Daimary	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18961	David Konthoujam	Passed appeared subject(s)	
4	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18964	Elizabeth Khing	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18966	Hito K. Yepthomi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
6	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18977	Paolin Brahma	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18980	Romalsawmi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
8	Regional Dental College, Guwahati	GAU	18987	Tanmay Mallik	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	Govt. Dental College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18989	Anisur Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19046	Jeshmina Mochahari	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19053	Mirmili Teronpi	Fail	Fail in Human Physiology & Biochemistry including Human Nutrition
12	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19058	Sandeep Kumar Sahani	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
13	Govt. Dental College, Silchar	SIL	19031	Anita Topno	Passed appeared subject(s)	

Acka

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

1st BDS_Sup_Result (December, 2019)